339-U1391B-24X-1-A_SHLF2679631_20120112164958 _tif

Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow a0 i

4o Logged by: Date:

Grain-size S\ e—

Comments lv.- 2

Drillin
distur
Color
Sed
struct. /
contact
Bioturb
Samples

Avg. | Max. /v 1:}'3 (2 \}."50""'

£5 3 % pMoP

™
pe

| Sy

-10 -

o'y
/|

A %

70 —

-100 -
—110-
—120—
—130-
- 140 —

— 45 ‘7\/*'\ T(.Z@J[ \7"\W

—150—

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U1391B-24X-2-A_SHLF2679661_20120112165524 _tif
Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

D g L Logged by: Date:
i Grain-size
Comments

Drillin
distur

Color

Sed

struct. /
contact
Bioturb
Samples

/\/\"Q"‘) M\ \7,('50- ’ wh

Avg. Max.

-10 - lo\v
5/l

--60--

70 —

67 Sl

~100 -

- 10-

—120--

-130-

—140 —

—~150 --

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U1391B-24X-3-A_SHLF2679691_20120112170015 _tif

Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

o ] " Logged by: Date:
! Grain-size
Comments

contact

Color
Sed
struct. /
Bioturb
Samples

M |2 Fon 1%‘\

Drillin
distur

Avg. Max.

)

oy |15 4 O M LP
¥4

Qs

S/

Sote e ﬂ\k?(o‘_
70 —

- 80—

\?Kcm{'\,

~100 -

-110-

~ 120 -

~130-

— 140 —

- 150 -—-

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U1391B-24X4-A

SHLF2579721_20120112170443_ tif

Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

2}

Drillin
distur

Color

Grain-size

Sed.

Avg. Max.

struct. /

contact

Logged by: Date:

Comments 0

Bioturb
Samples

& et 7Y, B |

-10 -

—-70 -

--80-—

— 100 —

-110 -

~120--

- 130 -

—140 —

—150 --

10T
571

Az

o= Q@ {L‘L{),gy

pors Disha

~103 Qa—Tilleod  buprac qéoﬁ‘:rm

MAJOR LITHOLOGY:

MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U1391B-24X-5-A_SHLF3A79751_20120112170916__tif

Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

Logged by: Date:

Comments A{JCJ‘"\ o "50/\ . bf)

o) IS L
= Grain-size

Drillin
distu
Color
Sed
struct. /
contact
Bioturb
Samples

A!g'. Max.

~10- T ) 4.5
o [ > D mp

S — 30 Y\(r\‘tf?ea'(» bwmsw

- 60 --

-70 -

Brecw

- 80—

— 100 - [oes Jsie | s [T T30
Oy Bo. ¢ 2z | 1 Yt T—— -

by [§g

-110-
D i
- 120 --

-130 -

—140 —

- 150 --

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U1391B-24X-6-A_SHLF?A79781_20120112171258 __tif

Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

D o o o ~8| & 4 Logged by: Date:
=5 o Grain-size TEE| 5 = —— ]
= = - fom Y
3| 3 EHHE s oo [P
Q% Avg. | Max. “ O | m »
-0 - C
Q“h
-10 --
oY g ' ™ ™ d Aa A I' i
B A P 3 D Ak
| 571
=
D
-30--
-~ 40 —
s~ | 1
ix
-60 --
————
>
T
- 80—
&
-a0—
—100 -
-110-
- 120 -
- 130 -
—-140 -
—150 --

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U1391B-24X-7-A_SHLF2579811_20120112172503 _tif

Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

o g
=

Logged by: Date:
Comments ("bn- {fﬁd 2

/lff:‘.}ip«f'\, \’}

Grain-size

Color
Sed
struct. /
contact

Drillin
distu
Bioturb.
Samples

Avg. Max.

%10=

A
e

\ J\l
~
1

o7
5/ |

s ) o

S (SCetn f

- 60 -

-~70 -

-80-—

-90 —

=100 =

L yid0ns

L 120¢ ]

-130—

—140 —

—150 —

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U1391B-24X-CC-A

Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

SHLF3679851_20120112171840 _tif

Drilling
disturb.

Color

- Grain-size

Avg. Max.

Sed.

struct. /

contact

Bioturb
Samples

Logged by:

Comments ,

"l 2 .V\,w f'j'b-

-10-

20 --

—-30--

—50 -

—-60--

70 —

- 80—

- 90 -

—100 -

—110-

= 120

-130-

—140 -

- 150 -

P'f St

Ly ] 1

5/1

é“t“j

0O o
= L4 =
e

white  paxch P

( '((32 . 't'ik'tq/v{ !/JL %

MAJOR LITHOLOGY:

MINOR LITHOLOGY:



